
Rameswaram - Kochuveli One Way Special/06019XX - Exp - SR 
RMM/Rameswaram to KCVL/Kochuveli 
8h 40m - 443 km - 13 halts - Departs Fri 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 RMM Rameswaram 20:50 0 1 0 34 3 SR
2 MMM Mandapam 21:20 21:22 2m 0 1 17 78 4 SR
3 RMD Ramanathapuram 21:50 21:52 2m 0 1 54 77 7 SR
4 PMK Paramakkudi 22:20 22:22 2m 0 1 89 38 42 SR
5 MNM Manamadurai Junction 23:00 23:10 10m 1 113 76 67 SR
6 APK Aruppukkottai 23:45 23:47 2m 0 1 158 51 103 SR
7 VPT Virudunagar Junction 00:13 00:15 2m 0 2 180 81 101 SR
8 SRT Satur 00:35 00:37 2m 0 2 207 56 SR
9 CVP Kovilpatti 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 228 47 90 SR
10 TEN Tirunelveli Junction 02:25 02:30 5m 0 2 293 88 38 SR
11 VLY Valliyur 02:59 03:00 1m 0 2 336 59 91 SR
12 NJT Nagercoil Town 03:35 03:37 2m 2 370 106 SR
13 KZT Kulitturai 03:53 03:54 1m 0 2 398 56 SR
14 TVC Thiruvananthapuram

Central (Trivandrum)
04:35 04:40 5m 0 2 436 8 7 SR

15 KCVL Kochuveli 05:30 0 2 443 - 5 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 07 2024 (07:44)

May 07 2024 (07:44)

1

1


